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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIP TI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tatum Shelton          Open           1/1       19:39    6:18       19:39
2     Caleb Bishop           Open           1/1       20:45    6:39       20:45
3     Dayne Dunnam           M10-14         1/9       20:50    6:41       20:50
4     Lincoln Vaughan        M10-14         2/9       23:42    7:36       23:42
5     Noe Mancilla           M45-54         1/3       24:48    7:57       24:48
6     Jeff Mercer            M45-54         2/3       25:30    8:11       25:30
7     Alexander Poe          M35-44         1/6       26:33    8:31       26:33
8     Ryan Easterling        M35-44         2/6       26:33    8:31       26:33
9     Crawford Dixon         M01-09         1/3       27:35    8:51       27:35
10    Abigail Bueno          F25-34         1/8       27:36    8:51       27:36
11    Nathan Bueno           M25-34        1/11       27:36    8:51       27:36
12    Karper Figg            M01-09         2/3       27:58    8:58       27:58
13    Thomas Mercer          M19-24         1/1       28:04    9:00       28:04
14    Micheal Walker         M45-54         3/3       28:12    9:02       28:12
15    Crystal Flores         F25-34         2/8       28:26    9:07       28:26
16    James Budrakey         M55-64         1/1       28:30    9:08       28:30
17    Grace Nguyen           F25-34         3/8       28:52    9:15       28:52
18    Liam Bailey            M10-14         3/9       29:10    9:21       29:10
19    Rafael Santos          M25-34        2/11       29:10    9:21       29:10
20    Nolan Heathcoat        M10-14         4/9       29:29    9:27       29:29
21    Lyndsie Foster         F25-34         4/8       29:35    9:29       29:35
22    Nick Marlar            M25-34        3/11       29:36    9:29       29:36
23    James Burns            M25-34        4/11       29:40    9:31       29:40
24    Jamie Ethridge         F35-44         1/4       30:01    9:38       30:01
25    Gage Ethridge          M10-14         5/9       30:37    9:49       30:37
26    Reagan Figg            F10-14         1/8       30:48    9:52       30:48
27    Eduardo Baizabal       M35-44         3/6       30:55    9:55       30:55
28    David Pippert III      M35-44         4/6       31:28   10:05       31:28
29    Corey Atwood           M35-44         5/6       31:45   10:11       31:45
30    Larin Atwood           M01-09         3/3       31:45   10:11       31:45
31    Mckennon Harrison      M10-14         6/9       31:50   10:12       31:50
32    Dacian Suarez          M15-18         1/1       31:54   10:14       31:54
33    Liz Slay               F15-18         1/2       32:29   10:25       32:29
34    Roxy Cook              F25-34         5/8       32:44   10:30       32:44
35    Helen Bara             F35-44         2/4       32:45   10:30       32:45
36    Kellen Dixon           M10-14         7/9       34:18   11:00       34:18
37    Maria Waller           F35-44         3/4       34:46   11:09       34:46
38    Jheiver Smith Colina Q M25-34        5/11       35:23   11:21       35:23
39    Luis Mendoza           M25-34        6/11       35:23   11:21       35:23
40    Angelo Perez Medina    M25-34        7/11       35:24   11:21       35:24
41    Emma De La Cruz        F10-14         2/8       35:54   11:30       35:54
42    Zoe Arvizu             F10-14         3/8       35:54   11:30       35:54
43    Hailey Goll            F10-14         4/8       36:34   11:43       36:34
44    Samuel Montero         M25-34        8/11       36:44   11:47       36:44
45    Kenzie Kramer          F00-00         1/5       37:09   11:54       37:09
46    Bailey Kilpatrick      F10-14         5/8       37:37   12:04       37:37
47    Brooklyn Hudson        F10-14         6/8       40:49   13:05       40:49
48    Charli Grace Edwards   F10-14         7/8       41:25   13:17       41:25
49    Ivonne Maried Rinc n C F25-34         6/8       41:32   13:19       41:32
50    Milena Rodriguez       F25-34         7/8       41:32   13:19       41:32
51    Crescencia Gonzalez    F55-64         1/2       42:13   13:32       42:13
52    Sarah Kidd             F35-44         4/4       43:09   13:50       43:09
53    Carson Kidd            M10-14         8/9       43:16   13:52       43:16
54    Jordan Farmer          F25-34         8/8       46:53   15:02       46:53
55    Will Farmer            M25-34        9/11       46:54   15:02       46:54
56    Hannah Hood            F19-24         1/2       48:07   15:26       48:07
57    Christa Cretors        F00-00         2/5       48:41   15:36       48:41
58    Sherry Cleveland       F00-00         3/5       48:41   15:36       48:41
59    Mindy Ash              F00-00         4/5       48:42   15:37       48:42
60    Josey Brown            F00-00         5/5       48:42   15:37       48:42
61    Will Faulkenberry      M10-14         9/9       49:05   15:44       49:05
62    Victor Gutierrez       M25-34       10/11       50:28   16:11       50:28
63    tori gotchell          F15-18         2/2       53:02   17:00       53:02
64    Maddie Paulson         F19-24         2/2       53:05   17:01       53:05
65    Janie Fraley           M35-44         6/6       53:08   17:02       53:08
66    Amber Paulson          F45-54         1/2       53:22   17:06       53:22
67    Sonyamarie Ramos       F45-54         2/2       53:22   17:07       53:22
68    Marianito Rivera       M65-99         1/1       57:02   18:17       57:02
69    Zach Berru             M25-34       11/11       57:37   18:28       57:37
70    Riley Mazy             F10-14         8/8       57:38   18:28       57:38
71    Emily Plumlee          F65-99         1/1     1:03:17   20:17     1:03:17
72    Susan Smith            F55-64         2/2     1:03:20   20:18     1:03:20
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